Coaches:

o Skylar Ohrvall
e Ryan Long VOLUNTEER
e Thomas Callahan

Players (14)

NAME
Jeremiah Anson
Anthony Batkay
Cruz Calcagni
Carson Durkin
Bennet Geraci
Michael Martino
Jack Murphy
Dominic Rubino
Derek Schukal
Austin Seipp
Landon Seipp
Dylan Sturomski
Ayden Vitale
Kyle Zeoli

GRADE

10
11
11
11
11

11
10
11
11
10
11

HOME NUMBER

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
Boys Freshman Baseball
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Maureen Myers
Assistant: Peggy Mulvey

2012 Route 52

Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533

(845) 897-6700
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

AWAY NUMBER
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